Contact Information
Parker Hannifin Corporation
Chomerics Division
77 Dragon Court
Woburn, MA 01801
Phone: 781 935 4850
Fax: 781 933 4318

RoHS Compliant Yes Chomerics Certification
Outgassing, % TML (% CVCM) 0.15 (0.05) ASTM E595
Shelf Life, months from date of manufacture 18 Chomerics
Storage Conditions, °F (°C) @ 50% Relative Humidity 50 to 90
(10 to 32) Chomerics
PARKER.COM/CHOMERICS
© 2024 Parker Hannifin Corporation. All rights reserved.
Talk to an Expert about Your Project
Request a Free Sample HereGet a Quote Where to Buy
CHODS1115 January 2024
THERM-A-GAP™ GEL 30 Ordering Information
Part Number Typical Standard Fill Volume (cc) Packaging Description
65-00-GEL30-0010 10 10cc Luer-Lock™ manual syringe
65-00-GEL30-0030 30 30cc Tapered Tip syringe
65-02-GEL30-0030 30 30cc EFD plastic syringe
65-00-GEL30-0300 300 12oz (300cc) aluminum cartridge
65-1P-GEL30-3300 3300 1 U.S. gal. pail